

\224

ITEM NO.114 (M)

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2052 OF 2010

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MADAN MOHAN LAL VERMA

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Caveator-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 6th August, 2013 as first item.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master